
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MON APR 10 - SPM
Annual guns, hunting, fish-
ing auction, Dwight Miller
Auct. Center, Bethel
Dwiqht D. Miller, auct

MON..APR 10 & TUBS
APR. 11 - The Spring Hap-
pening Silent Auction, Syr-
acuse, NY. Managed by
The Cattle Exchange.
TUES. APR. 11 - Fed
Cattle Sales. CarlisleLives-
tock Market, Inc. Exit 12off
I-81 turn S. then left onto
Alexander Spring Rd.
249-4511.
TUES. APR. 11 - 7PM,
Feeder Cattle Sale. West-
minster Livestock Auction.
TUES. APR. 11 - BPM
Feeder Cattle Sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc , Exit
12off 1-81 turn South - then
left onto Alexander Spring
Rd. 249-4511.
WED. APR. 12 -7,30PM,
Feeder Sale. Four States

Livestock, Hagerstown,
Md Exit 29 Off I-70.

WED APR 12 & THURS
APR 13 - Real estate, 85
acre farm, antiques and
personal property 1738
Kmderhook Rd, Columbia,
Pa. Edna Mmmch Estate
Miller & Siegnst Aucts.

THURS. APR. 13 - Blue
Knoll Farms, RD York, Pa
Complete Holstein Disper-
sal, Milking herd and all
heifers. Howard andRalph
Fetrow, owners. Managed
by Klmg's Auctions, Inc,
Landisburg, Pa.
717-789-3883.
THURS. APR. 13 - 10 AM
Easter Lamb Sale. New
Holland Sales Stables, 101
W. Fulton St, New Holland,
Pa.

FRI. APR 14 - 9AM 161
Acre larm, 7 tractors,
equip, Gruber haywagon
and tools. Held at 171
Swissdale Rd , Bernville,

Berks Co. Pa. Traveling on
Rt. 183 turn at Bemville
Fire Co. cross over Main
St and follow Penn Valley
Rd. for approx. VA miles to
Swissdale Rd , go right for
2/10 mile to auction site
For Irvin Bagenstore
Estate. David P. Loeb,
auct

FRI.APR 14-10AM Base-
ball cards, Murry Auction
Emporium, 23 N Water St,
Lititz, Pa. E.M. Murry
Assoc, aucts

SAT APR, 15 -8.30AM,
Antique Cars, Tractors,
Farm Equip., Harley David-
son Motorcycle, Auto. &

Motorcycle Parts, Bank
Adv. Auto Banks, Farm
Toys, Train Sets, Marbles,
Adv. Tires, Ash Trays,
Plasticville Building, Hit &

Miss Engines, Lawn Mow-
ers & Manuals. Located At
376 Latimore Creek Rd.,
York Spring, Pa. If Travel-
ing On Rt. 15 Go 7 Miles
South Of Dillsburg, Pa. To
Worley's Fruit Stand. Turn
Right Onto Mt. Rd. First
Road To Right. Turn Onto
Latimore Creek Rd. Go 3/4
Mi. To Sale On Left Side.
Signs Posted. Ivy N. Bank-
ed,Owner. Little Ike Eichel-
berger, Auct.

jfzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzj
M FARM MACHINERY ]
» CONSIGNMENT SALE S

THURS., MARCH 2, 1995
9:00 A.M. [Note Time Change)

FULL LINE OF FARM MACHINERY CONSIGNED
FROM LOCAL RETIRED FARMER

M JOHN DEERE 620, ROW CROP TRACTOR; (2) FERGUSON TO3O TRACTORS;
>1 WHITE 348 3 BOTTOM 16" RESET PLOW; JD KBA DISC; BRILLION 10'
H CULTIPACKER (4” AXLE); NH 67 BALER; CASE RAKE; IH 1 ROW HARVESTER:
M CASE SILO BLOWER; FORD PULL-TYPE COMBINE; JD FORAGE WAGON, 2H BEATERS; BADGER FORAGE WAGON, 2 BEATERS; BIN WAGON; FLAT BED
M WAGON: NH 30’ ELEVATOR; MASSEY FERGUSON 2 BOTTOM TRIP PLOW, 3
M POINT; ALSO WAGON OF SM. FARM RELATED TOOLS, ETC.
M ADDITIONAL CONSIGNMENTS AS FOLLOWS:

TRACTORS:
M WHITE TRACTOR 285 W/CAB, 4X4, 540 & 1000 PTO (200 HRS. ON REBUILT
H ENGINE); J.D. 3020 DIESEL W/WIDE FRONT END, NEW.PAINT; J.D. 2510
M TRACTOR, DIESEL W/2640 ENGINE (ONLY 5 HRS. ON REBUILT ENGINE). OPEN
M CENT. STEEL WHLS.; SAME 95 DIESEL TRACTOR, 4x4, 92 HP, 1959 HRS., GOOD
M CONDITION; J.D. B TRACTOR. NICE CONDITION; J.D. B TRACTOR FOR PARTS,
t STEEL WHEELS; AC 7040 TRACTOR, 140 HP
M TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
M I.H 710 4 BOTTOM 16" AUTO, RESET PLOW, NEW CONDITION: OLIVER 2
M BOTTOM 16” PLOW, 3 PT. CUSHION TRIP; J.D. 4 BOTTOM 16” HYDRAULICM RESET PLOW; 5 TOOTH CHISEL PLOW; JD KBA DISC; 8’ LIGHT WEIGHT DISC;
M JD 12’ HARROW. 3 PT; CULTIVATORS FOR JD B TRACTOR; 15’ HARROW, 5
M SECT; 18’ BRILLION CROWFOOTCULTIPACKER, 4"AXLE
M PLANTING EQUIPMENT
M 4 ROW WHITE NO TILL CORN PLANTER, DRY FERT; J.D. CORN PLANTER FOR
M PARTS

HAYAND FORAGE EQUIPMENT
M N.H. 782 HARVESTER W/2 ROW CORN AND GRASS HEADS (NEW CONDITION):
M 2 MEYERS FORAGE WAGONS, 3 BEATERS, TANDEM REAR'WHEELS (NEW P
M CONDITION); LOAD KING FORAGE WAGON; J.D. 227 MOUNTED CORN PICKER, V
M 2 ROW, N I. 2 ROW CORN PICKER, W/D ROW; N.H. MOWER, 3 PT; OLIVER 82
M SICKLE BAR MOWER; N H. 404 HAY CRIMPER; N.H 56 RAKE; IH 56 BLOWER; »■[j NH 489 HAYBINE, EXCELLENT CONDITION; 5' ROTARY MOWER; FLAT BED
M WAGON; 18' FEEDER WAGON; N.H. ELEVATOR, BADGER STRAW SHREDDER; 2
M DION FORAGE WAGONS 14&16', 2 BEATERS, KOOLS BLOWER; 16’ BALE RACK ►;
H WAGON; TMR MIXER CART W/8 HP HONDA ENGINE; DYNA VENT BEDDING V
« CHOPPER W/3HP ELECT MOTOR, FOX FORAGE BLOWER ►;
M PRODUCE EQUIPMENT, MISC. AND SUPPLIES ►'M PULL TYPE PLASTIC MULCH LAYER W/STRIP ATTACHMENT; MECHANICAL POT f.M PLANTER, PLASTIC; 300 GAL. FIELD SPRAYER W/GAS ENG.; 500 GAL. f
M CENTURY SPRAYER W/40' BOOM, W/O PUMP, FOAM MARKER; 2 5 HP STARITE |
►< PUMP W/SAND FILTERS 7' SCRAPER BLADE, 3 PT; HYDRAULIC CIDER PRESS, ►'
M CRAFTSMAN 5 HP REAR TINE TILLER; NEW BEACHEY ENDLESS TRACK I.
M GARDEN TRACTOR; PTO SHAFTS; INGERSOLL-RAND 85 AIR COMPRESSOR:
M IH GAS ENGINE, 2 HAMMERS, 1 DRILL, HOSES; 2 PALLET JACKS; LINCOLN & y
M MC KAY WELDING RODS IN 50 LB BOXES; VARIETY OF NEW TOOLS; HEAVY ►'M DUTY HYDRAULIC SHOP PRESS, HAND PUMP, NEEDS REPAIR; INGERSOLL-
M RAND, 125 CFM AIR COMP., 4 CYL GAS ENGINE; MILLER TIG WELDER; ANTQ ►'
M SPROUT & WALDRON WOODEN GRAIN ELEV. LEG; LG. HOT AIR FURNACE £
M (OPERATES W/HEATING FUEL); (2) 75,000 BTU PROPANE HEATERS, 80 GAL. f
M HOT WATER HEATER, LIKE NEW; 2 CASE 900 TRACTOR WHEELS W/TIRES; 14" y
►J SWING METAL LATHE W/6' BED; 12" CUT OFF SAW; HORIZONTAL WOOD F
M SPLITTER, 3 PT; 450 AMP MIG WELDER, 150AMP LINCOLN WELDER W/11 HP £
M WELDER W/11 HP GAS B&S ENG; B'Xl2’ TRAILER W/LIGHTING; 200 GAL. P
M ZIMMERMAN FIELD SPRAYER W/CENTRIFICAL PUMP; 500 GAL FUEL TANK t!
H W/ELECTRICAL PUMP; 4 SETS OF TRAILER AXLES ►
M LUMBER AND BUILDING MATERIALS £
H 62 WOOD TRUSSES 40'; 90 WOOD TRUSSES, 34'; 120 PIECES ALUMINUM
M SIDING 4'X2l’; 42 PCS. NEW TIN 3 X3o', COMMERCIAL GRADE, 26 GAUGE, I
M BEIGE; 210 PCS. TIN 3'X3o', COMMERCIAL GRADE, 26 GAUGE; 13 I-BEAMS, t
M 14”X7”X28’ LENGTH; 50 TREATED POSTS 6"X6"XI2’, 2X4'S - 100 EA. B', 12’, 16’; T
M ALSO QUANTITIES OF 6"X6”XB’; 4”X4"XB’ OAK; 4"X4”XI2’-16’, OAK; 1440 ►'M PRESSURE TREATED TURN SPINDLES, 2"X2”X36"; PRESSURE TREATED HAND
M RAILING, VARYING LENGTHS; PRESSURE TREATED PORCH POSTS, 8’; MISC. ►DECKING PARTS; 250 PIECES PLYWOOD 4'XB’Xl/2"; 500 2X4’5,8, ,10’,12,&14’; 60 L
H 2XB S, 14'; ELECTRICAL WIRING; MISC. ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS: 20 4’ ►
M FLORESCENT LIGHTS, RECESSED; 4 200 AMP SERVICE PANLS; 4 100 AMP yH SERVICE PANELS; 20 USED DOORS, INT. & EXT; 1 COOLER DOOR 4’XB’, LIKE [
H NEW, 100 RLS INSULATION, 4’X3o’; ALUM /GLASS PATIO DOOR. 7'X6', (2) ALUM. £
►j SLIDING WINDOWS, THERMO PANE, 6’X3 1/2'; 25 ELECT. BASEBOARD ►K HEATERS, VARYING LENGTHS; ROLLS OF SERVICE WIRE; LG. PILE OF L
► COPPER, 150 SAWED LOCUST POSTS F
M CUMBERLAND VALLEY PRODUCE AUCTION
H LOCATED 4 MILES NORTH OF SHIPPENSBURG, PA >•

TAKE RT. 11 TO KOSER RD. 1/2 MILE TOAUCTION E
M AUCTIONEER: RICHARD FOREMAN JR. NO. 1163-11 tIxf^liSSSifcSSxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx:

PUBLIC AUCTION
FRALEY’S ANNUAL SPRING FARM
MACHINERY CONSIGNMENT SALE
To be held at our farm 3 miles E of Muncy,
Pa., along Kepner Hill Road. Watch for
Auction arrows at junctions of Rts. 442 &

405. (Lycoming Co.)

SAT**m£rCH 18, 1995
starting 9:00 am

Expecting our usual run of 20-30 TRACTORS,
TRUCKS, TRAILERS, 200 to 300 pcs. GENERAL
FARM MACHINERY, TILLAGE, HAYING,
PLANTING, LAWN & GARDEN, ETC.
Expecting our usual run. Plan to attend over the last
several years averaging over 90% being sold.
Advertising coverage must be received by March 3
by calling (717)546-6907
Receiving machinery daily starting 8:00 am March
13th until March 17th at 3 PM
Trucking available-loader tractor-only excepting
limited small items, call before bringing them.

Conducted By

lfiESPt

SALES MANAGERS A AUCTIONEERS
ROM Muncy, Pa* Lie «RY7IL*(7I7)MS4fO7
Now In Our 3rdGeneration Ol Auctioneering

THE NAME OF AUCTIONS SINCE IU2

©PUBLICAUCTION
OF VALUABLE

TRACTORS, FARM EQUIPMENT,
HUBER ROADROLLER, TOOLS,

LAWN EQUIPMENT,
PERSONAL PROPERTY

SAT., MARCH 4, 1995
Auction Time: 9:00 A.M.

LOCATION; 454 West Lincoln Ave., Lllltz, Pa.
From Route 501 in Lititz turn west on Lincoln Ave
approx. Vt mile to first farm on left. (Right beside
Warner Lambert Co.). Warwick Twp,, Lancaster
County, Pa

International 656
w/3 Pt, TA, PS, 3,700 Mrs., Nice Clean Tractor

Farmall H Complete Overhauled Engine
w/Horn Loader & Snow Blade; Rear Fenders

Farmall 200 w/Fast Hitch

Farmall A
International#450 3 Bottom Auto. Reset Plow,

3 pt.; International 32 Blade Transport Disc; John
Debre 10’ Cultipacker; International #620 2 Bottom
Rollover Plow, 3 pt,, John Deere 3 Section 10' Spring
Harrow; New Holland 36' Elevator w/Corn Chute,
(2) 16’ Flatbed Wagons w/McCormick Gears; IH 13
Disc Gram Drill, New Idea #4OO Rake, New Holland
#270 Baler, New Idea #323 1 Row Corn Picker; (2)
Bin Wagons; New Holland 24' Elevator w/Motor,
McCormick #4O PTO Manure Spreader, Lilliston Pull
TypeRotary Mower; McCormick#2SV 7' Grass Mow-
er. 2 Bottom Trailer Plow, Smoker Corn Drag w/
Motor
• 1930 Huber 10 Ton Road Roller •

Bolens 2000 Hydro 20 hp. 48" Mower Deck
w/Cart Bagger; Bolens 1254 w/42"-Mower, 12 hp
Rebuilt Engine, w/32” Snowblower, Bolens 1050
w/42 1’ Mower Deck, Wiard #lO6 Walking Plow, Plat-
form Scale, 40’ Ext Ladder, Wheelbarrow; Tractor
Tire Chains, 1 Ton Chain Hoist, Floor Jack, Shop
Press, Acetylene Torch & Cart, Welding Table; Vise,
Craftsman Welder; Drill Press, South Bend 6’ Lathe
w/Accessories, Metal Shop Table, Bench Grinder,
Anvil; Valve Tools, Pipe Wrenches; Rigid Pipe Cut-
ters & Threaders; Craftsman Tap & Die Set, Reamer
Set, B&D Vi ” Drill; V 4 ” & ’/«" Drill, Brace & Bits, Ham-
mers, Wrenches, Hand Tools; Screw Jacks, Parts
Bins, Vi" Socket Set; AirTank, Skil Saw, Log Chains,
Forks; Aluminum Shovels; Corn Fork, Fence Char-
ger. Stepladders; Fuel Tank; Air Compressor,
Hydraulic Cylinder, 1” Plastic Pipe; Farmall H Head,
Tin Roofing: Snow Fence,' Feed Chest; (9) 6''x6''xl6'
Posts; 2”xlo”xl6' Planks; Pole Jacks, 4' Cast-iron
Trough; Wissler Pump Trough; Old Lumber, Bag
Cart; 14' Gate; Miller Falls Mitre Box; Slate Cutter,
Florin Potbelly Stove.

4’xBVfc ’ Pool Table w/T Slate, Oak Frame
Jelly Cupboard: Sofa Bed; Singer Sewing Machine
w/Cabinet; Rival Meat Slioer; G.E. Iron; Roast Pan,
Coleman Chest; 12Volt Cooler Chest; 25 Vr. Collec-
tion of Pa. Game News. Plus many other tools and
useful items not listed
• Not responsible for accidents
TERMS: Cash or Good Cheek day of Auction. No
out of state checks accepted

Auction For

GLENN SHENK
Auction managed and conducted by
JOHN D. STAUFFER
AU-1509-L Auctioneers
Phone 717-665-5099
Manheim, Pa. 17545

Lunch by SEIS

r* '■ ii
29th ANNUAL

wuirn
CONSI6NMENT SALE

FREDERICK FAIRQRODNDS
EAST PATRICK ST., FREDERICK, MD

MARCH 10 AND 11, 1088
8:80 AM

Industrial and Farm Equipment
Contractors Equipment - New Tools - Etc.

Please contact us now to CONSIGN
your surplus equipment.

Tell A Friend! TellA Neighbor!

Iftiß Auctioneers George Lease
”

Sale Manager
(301)473-5211 Sale Site 694-8404

Clip and Sape

jfr&Jl PUBLIC
AUCTION

OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS,
ANTIQUES &

FARM EQUIPMENT
SAT., MARCH 4, 1995

Sale at 9:00 A.M.
After Furniture Starting w/2 Auctioneers

One Selling Tools & Barn Items
One Selling Household Items, Farm

Equip. At 1:00 P.M.
Located at 273 East Eby Rd. turn oft Rt. 23 in Leola

at Turkey Hill, south on Hess Rd to corner of Hess
Rd. & Eby Road. Lane. Co., PA

Attention, Furniture will be
sold at 9:00 A.M.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS Large Dry Sink, 50
2-Section Grained Dovetailed Wood Box, Dough
Tray on Legs, Old Butcher Block Table, Old Butcher
Table, Old Benches, 48" Oak S-Roll Top Desk, 6 Old
Half Spindle Plank Bottom Chairs, Fiddleback Rock-
er, Settee, Foot Stool, Windsor Type Chair, Center
Table, Empire Bureau, Oak Table, Old Bench Table,
White Sewing Machine. Old Kitchen Cabinet w/Sifter,
Baldwin Electric Organ, Oak Washstand, Wood Bed,
Dresser, Trunk, Plank Bottom Chairs, Recliner,
Hutch,Rockers. Kitchen Tablew/Formica Top, Wood
Highchair, 2 Single Beds.

Old Wicker Baby Coach by Lloyds, Child's Rocker
& Chair. Doll Cradle, Rocking Horse, Rocking Duck,
Pictures. Frames, Floor & Table Lamps, Mirrors,
Silvertone Accordion, Seth Thomas Shelf Clock.

GLASSWARE Carnival, Pressed, Nontake,
German & Depression, Earthen Bowls, Fruit Dishes,
Relish Dish, Cake Stand, Sherbets, Individual Salts,
Pink Willowware, Ancona E. Challmer Plate, Green
Sherbets, Tumblers, Ribbon Plate, Dinner Set, Scot-
ty Dog Candy Container, Souvenir Items, Green &

Dated Jars, Canning Jars, Crocks, Jugs, Finger Coal
Oil Light, Flatware, Scoop Scales, Agateware, Tin-
ware, Apple Peeler, Sadirons, Dietz Lantern, Wood
Tubs, Barrels, 18” Dinner Bell, Buckeye Stove, Old
Fireplace Equipment, 2 Pitcher Pumps, Old Sizing
Box, Iron & Copper Kettles, Kettle Furnace, Old
Saddle Bench, 24 Gal. Butter Churn, MilkKettles, Old
Wooden Measures, Milk Cans, Records 33 & 78s,
Slate Blackboard, Old Sleds, Bushel Crates

Bedding, Braided, 2 & 2VJ Bushel Bags
OLD SHOP TOOLS Forge, Shaping Block,

Vise, Anvil Vise, Broad Axes, Adzes, Gig, Old Wood
Handle Drills, Sausage Press, Meat Grinder, Pipe
Cutters & Threaders, Craftsman Bench Saw, J D
Chain Saw, Knipco F-50 Space Heater, 1000 lb Fair-
bank Scales, 50 Gal Orchard Sprayer & Pump, Air
Compressor, 'A ” Drill & Press, Hyd Jacks, Cham
Hoist, Trolley, Pea Scales, Old Buggy Lights, Electric
Drill, Band, Skill & Jigsaws, Sander, Wood Turning
Lathe, Wooden Extension Ladders, 2 Rubber Tire
Wheelbarrows, 2 Bench Lawn Swing, Garden Tools,
Old Wood Workbench w/2 Old Wood Vises, Lot of
Hand Tools not mentioned

FARM EQUIPMENT J D. 2030 Tractor, J D
145 Loader, J.D. 530 Early Series Old Loader,

Chains, Snow Bucket, J.D. 210 L&G Instant Hitch,
Plow, Disc, Cult., Mower, J.D. 7000 4RN Corn Plant-
er; M.F. 510 Hydro Combine 13' GrainFloating Head,
10'Great Plain No-Till Drill (like new), 336 J.D. Baler
w/Thrower(nice), Bale Thrower Wagon, 3-Beater 14’
Badger Forage Wagon, Ml Cut-Conditioner - P.T.O,
N.l. 214 Single Beater Spreader w/End Gate, N.H
30' Elevator w/Motor, Snowco 30' 6" Auger w/3 H.P.
Electric Motor, J.D. T Offset Disc.

J.D. 28 Disc on wheels, 12'Harrow, 2-Row Tobac-
co Planter (as is), White 34816" 3 Pt. Plow, M.F. 8' 3
Pt. Blade, 5-Wheel Rake, 230 Bu. Grain Bin 10 T
Chassis, Corn Drag, front S/C Weights, 3 Pt. Sprayer
Tank & Pump, 3 Pt. Barrel Weight. 3 Pt. 7-Tooth Tool
Bar, 3 Pt. 7-Tooth Graham Chisel Plow, Onan 10
K.W. P.T.O. Generator on wheels. Minnich Bale Box-
es, Walking Potato Plow, Lumber, 300 Gal. Tank w/
Hand Pump.

GUNS Remington 760- 270w/Weaver Scope,
410 Remington Semi-automatic, Old 22 Gun,
Ammunition, many other items not mentioned.

Term* by

HESS FAMILY
Aucts
Robert 4 Jeffrey R. Martin, (717) 656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck
Michael L. Martin, App.

No Out of State Checks
Lunch Available


